
ITEM
MATERIAL
DESIGN
SIZE
PRODUCT CODE

Product Diameter (mm)
Product Depth (mm)
Product Weight (g)

Pack Quantity
Packs per case
Case Total
Pack Barcode
Case Barcode

Case Dimensions DxHxW(cm)
Case Weight (kg)
Case Volume (m )

Palletisation (GKN/Euro)
Pallet/Load Height (mm)
Cases per Layer
Cases per Pallet
Pallet/Load Gross Weight (kg)

Inner Packaging Type 
Outer Case Packaging Type
Carton Sealing Type
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DATA SHEET 

3

DOMED SIP-THRU HOT DRINKS CUP LID
COMPOSTABLE CPLA		
INGEO
8oz
44877

80
15
2.8

50
20
1000
N/A
5060026849132

43 x 24 x 36
3.25
0.037152

GKN
1800
12
48
176

Plain Polyethylene Wrap
Part Recycled Corrugated Case
Vinyl Tape 75mm Clear


